FEE STRUCTURE 2024

1 STUDENT – Total Fees \$2724 per annum	\$
School Fees – Tuition	1240.00
Student Levies	720.00
Family Levies	764.00

2 STUDENTS – Total Fees \$4188 per annum	\$
School Fees – Tuition	1984.00
Student Levies	1440.00
Family Levies	764.00

3 STUDENTS – Total Fees \$5404 per annum	\$
School Fees - Tuition	2480.00
Student levies	2160.00
Family Levies	764.00

4 STUDENTS – Total Fees \$6416 per annum	\$
School Fees - Tuition	2772.00
Student levies	2880.00
Family Levies	764.00

5 STUDENTS – Total Fees \$7136 per annum	\$
School Fees - Tuition	2772.00
Student levies	3600.00
Family Levies	764.00

Add Additional Levies:

PREP	\$150 per annum	Charged per Term
PREP Book List Charge	\$100 per annum	Charged in Term 1
Year 1 Book List Charge	\$100 per annum	Charged in Term 1
Year 2 Book List Charge	\$100 per annum	Charged in Term 1
Year 3 Book List Charge	\$140 per annum	Charged in Term 1
Year 4 Book List Charge	\$140 per annum	Charged in Term 1
Year 5 Book List Charge	\$120 per annum	Charged in Term 1
Year 6 Book List Charge	\$120 per annum	Charged in Term 1
Year Prep, 1, 2 Technology Levy	\$110 per annum	Charged in Term 1
Year 3 Technology Levy	\$150 per annum	Charged in Term 1
Year 4, 5, 6 1:1 Technology Levy	\$330 per annum	Charged in Term 1
Year 4 – Camp Levy	\$190 per annum	Charged in Term 1
Year 5 - Camp Levy	\$360 per annum	Charged in Term 1
Year 6 – Camp / Senior Levy	\$560 per annum	Charged in Term 1

Senior Levy includes the Senior Shirt and Leadership badge (\$70 per student)

Family Levies - Family & Community Engagement Levy \$50.00 per term \$200.00 per annum
- Capital Levy \$141.00 per term \$564.00 per annum
Student Levy per student \$180.00 per term \$720.00 per annum